Charitable Gift Commitment

for

WICKENBURG COMMUNITY SERVICES

	(Donor/s) agree/s to donate the su	m or
\$	to support the new Wickenburg Community Services Center.	
Select one		Þ
0	I/we are now contributing \$ in full.	
0	I/we agree to make a future contribution in one lump sum of \$by (Date).	
0	I/we agree to make contributions in even installments of \$ per calendar month/quarter/year (circle choice) beginning on (Date) with the entire pledged amount to be fully paid on or before (Date)	e).
Gifts may	be made by check, credit card, stocks or IRA distribution. Please call 602.291.33	12 to discus
	urg Community Services agrees that it will apply the donated funds in accordance haritable, tax-exempt purposes.	e
Select on	e:	
0	I/we wish gift recognition to be worded as follows:	
0	I/we wish our gift to remain anonymous	
This chari	table gift commitment is made on (Date)	
By Donor	(Sign)	(Print)
By Donor	(Sign)	(Print)
Address _	City State Zip code	
Phone	Email	
	Please make check payable to: Wickenburg Community Services, PO Box 782, Wickenburg, AZ	2 85358

This sec	tion to be completed by Wickenburg Community Services. A copy will be returned to the donor/	s.
The foregoin	ng gift commitment in support of the new Wickenburg Community Services Center is gratefully acknowledg	ed and accept

Wickenburg Community Services, a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization founded in 1976 / Tax ID # 86-0310614